CatalogCatalog
Protective DevicesProtective Devices
Combined RCD/MCB Devices Combined RCD/MCB Devices
PKN6, 1+N-pole PKN6, 1+N-pole
Eaton.com
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019043EN
Protective Devices

• Tripping characteristics B, C
• Rated breaking capacity 6 kA
Description
SG14111
1.2
2 EATON CORPORATION CA019043EN
Protective Devices
Combined RCD/MCB Devices PKN6, 1+N-pole (MW)
Explanation PKN6:
P = xPole, KN = Combined RCD/MCB Devices, 6 = 6 kA
Type A
6 kA, 1+N-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, sensitive to residual pulsating DC, type A
SG14111
6/0.03 PKN6-6/1N/B/003-A 236440 1/60
10/0.03 PKN6-10/1N/B/003-A 236500 1/60
13/0.03 PKN6-13/1N/B/003-A 236561 1/60
16/0.03 PKN6-16/1N/B/003-A 236633 1/60
20/0.03 PKN6-20/1N/B/003-A 236667 1/60
25/0.03 PKN6-25/1N/B/003-A 236697 1/60
32/0.03 PKN6-32/1N/B/003-A 236727 1/60
40/0.03 PKN6-40/1N/B/003-A 236756 1/60
6/0.3 PKN6-6/1N/B/03-A 236442 1/60
10/0.3 PKN6-10/1N/B/03-A 236502 1/60
13/0.3 PKN6-13/1N/B/03-A 236563 1/60
16/0.3 PKN6-16/1N/B/03-A 236635 1/60
20/0.3 PKN6-20/1N/B/03-A 236669 1/60
25/0.3 PKN6-25/1N/B/03-A 236699 1/60
32/0.3 PKN6-32/1N/B/03-A 236729 1/60
40/0.3 PKN6-40/1N/B/03-A 236758 1/60
Characteristic B
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG14111
6/0.03 PKN6-6/1N/C/003-A 236450 1/60
10/0.03 PKN6-10/1N/C/003-A 236510 1/60
13/0.03 PKN6-13/1N/C/003-A 236573 1/60
16/0.03 PKN6-16/1N/C/003-A 236645 1/60
20/0.03 PKN6-20/1N/C/003-A 236677 1/60
25/0.03 PKN6-25/1N/C/003-A 236707 1/60
32/0.03 PKN6-32/1N/C/003-A 236737 1/60
40/0.03 PKN6-40/1N/C/003-A 236766 1/60
6/0.3 PKN6-6/1N/C/03-A 236452 1/60
10/0.3 PKN6-10/1N/C/03-A 236512 1/60
13/0.3 PKN6-13/1N/C/03-A 236575 1/60
16/0.3 PKN6-16/1N/C/03-A 236647 1/60
20/0.3 PKN6-20/1N/C/03-A 236679 1/60
25/0.3 PKN6-25/1N/C/03-A 236709 1/60
32/0.3 PKN6-32/1N/C/03-A 236739 1/60
40/0.3 PKN6-40/1N/C/03-A 236768 1/60
Characteristic C
1.3
3 EATON CORPORATION CA019043EN
Protective Devices
Combined RCD/MCB Devices PKN6, 1+N-pole (MW)
Explanation PKN6:
P = xPole, KN = Combined RCD/MCB Devices, 6 = 6 kA
Type AC
6 kA, 1+N-pole
Conditionally surge current-proof 250 A, type AC
SG14111
6/0.03 PKN6-6/1N/B/003 236435 1/60
10/0.03 PKN6-10/1N/B/003 236495 1/60
13/0.03 PKN6-13/1N/B/003 236556 1/60
16/0.03 PKN6-16/1N/B/003 236628 1/60
20/0.03 PKN6-20/1N/B/003 236663 1/60
25/0.03 PKN6-25/1N/B/003 236693 1/60
32/0.03 PKN6-32/1N/B/003 236723 1/60
40/0.03 PKN6-40/1N/B/003 236752 1/60
6/0.3 PKN6-6/1N/B/03 236437 1/60
10/0.3 PKN6-10/1N/B/03 236497 1/60
13/0.3 PKN6-13/1N/B/03 236558 1/60
16/0.3 PKN6-16/1N/B/03 236630 1/60
20/0.3 PKN6-20/1N/B/03 236665 1/60
25/0.3 PKN6-25/1N/B/03 236695 1/60
32/0.3 PKN6-32/1N/B/03 236725 1/60
40/0.3 PKN6-40/1N/B/03 236754 1/60
Characteristic B
In/IDn
(A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
SG14111
6/0.03 PKN6-6/1N/C/003 236445 1/60
10/0.03 PKN6-10/1N/C/003 236505 1/60
13/0.03 PKN6-13/1N/C/003 236568 1/60
16/0.03 PKN6-16/1N/C/003 236640 1/60
20/0.03 PKN6-20/1N/C/003 236673 1/60
25/0.03 PKN6-25/1N/C/003 236703 1/60
32/0.03 PKN6-32/1N/C/003 236733 1/60
40/0.03 PKN6-40/1N/C/003 236762 1/60
6/0.3 PKN6-6/1N/C/03 236447 1/60
10/0.3 PKN6-10/1N/C/03 236507 1/60
13/0.3 PKN6-13/1N/C/03 236570 1/60
16/0.3 PKN6-16/1N/C/03 236642 1/60
20/0.3 PKN6-20/1N/C/03 236675 1/60
25/0.3 PKN6-25/1N/C/03 236705 1/60
32/0.3 PKN6-32/1N/C/03 236735 1/60
40/0.3 PKN6-40/1N/C/03 236764 1/60
Characteristic C
1.4
4 EATON CORPORATION CA019043EN
Protective Devices